
CONFERENCE:

DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:

VISITORS: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:

ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES

FIRST DOWNS

YARDS RUSHING

YARDS PASSING

TEAM LOSSES

NET OFFENSE

PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /

INTERCEPTIONS THROWN

FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /

TURNOVER ON DOWNS

PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /

PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /

TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING Bedford Road RUSHING Mount Royal

PASS RECEIVING Bedford Road PASS RECEIVING Mount Royal

PASSING Bedford Road PASSING Mount Royal

0

0

7

0 0.0

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

00

3 5 1

38.00 0.0 3 38.0 0 0.0 0 0.0

9 435 29 4 14

7 2 5

0

20

126 169 295

335

2 2 2

6 14

4

46

6 0 6

9

8 38

128

7

0

3 4

0 0 0 0

8 68

207

154 25

7

15

3

12

0 0 0 0

1 1 2

4 20

0 0 0

0

5

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER

68 30 2 112 Hendry, Kiefer 12 7

TD

27 010 Arcand, Elliott 4 46

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN

30 0

4 1

24 070 Gill, Armanjot 1 24

8

35 Faiz, Zamran 1 4

34 Patel, Teerth 1 30

PASS LONG

46 295 55Totals

18

CARR YARDS GAIN

0

15 Maton, Cain 27

21 White, Milo

155

9

199

27 Bell, Tein 2 -2

7513

09Prytula, Zachary 4 23

4 0

1

75 088 Natt, Harshan 1 75

35 Faiz, Zamran 15 98 18

0

TDGAIN

LONG

YARDS

34 Patel, Teerth 1 3 3 0

#

12 Hendry, Kiefer 1

CARRCARRIER

BALL

3 3

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

9 2 11

TIMES

TD

BALL TIMES LONG

CARRIER

0

214 33 247

0 0

179

60

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

Bedford Road Mount Royal

618Bedford Road

12:45 PMThursday, September 8, 2022 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

SSSAD

Mount Royal

1

PASS

Totals 7 68 30 1

2 Dover, Caleb 1 -3

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN TD

-3 0

11

Totals

Totals 12 7 68

Totals 18 179 75 1

PASS PASS LONG

0

5 0

7 Rodriguez, Guillermo

8 Haanstra, Sean 1 5

2

INT TD

04 46 27 0

COMP

46 27 0 04

30 2 1 Totals 9

4 46 27

# PASSER ATT

27 Bell, Tein 9

0

YARDS LONG



VISITORS: Bedford Road HOME: Mount Royal

PUNTING Bedford Road PUNTING Mount Royal

PUNT RETURNS Bedford Road PUNT RETURNS Mount Royal

KICK OFF Bedford Road KICK OFF Mount Royal

KICK OFF RETURNS Bedford Road KICK OFF RETURNS Mount Royal

FIELD GOALS Bedford Road FIELD GOALS Mount Royal

MISSED FIELD GOALS Bedford Road MISSED FIELD GOALS Mount Royal

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Bedford Road MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Mount Royal

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

0 0

Totals 0 0

Totals

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

00 0 Totals 0 0 0

00

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 0 0 0

NO YARDS# RETURNER

1

NO YDS

Totals 1 33 33 33

#

1

# KICKER NO YDS LONG

NET 

YDS S

33

KICKER

22 22 0

LONGT YDS

LONG

GROSS

0

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

19 0Totals 4 50

8 Haanstra, Sean 2 1

# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

22

1 0

LONG

10 Arcand, Elliott

21 White, Milo

Totals

22

Totals 2

0

37

3261

19

3

6 Ku Kaw, Gay

0

0

LONG TD

60

1

S

NET 

YDS

NET 

YDS

S

32 0

Totals

2

0

13 13

2 61

LONGNO YDS

3

NO YARDS

3

60

GROSS

3 030 Elayan Awad, Amjad 2

0 0Totals 0

GROSS

SLONG

0 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

3

8 Haanstra, Sean 2 2

RETURNER NO YARDS

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

1

GROSS

33

#

Totals 2 1

Totals 2 0 0

8 Haanstra, Sean 1 33

24 Toledo, Jhello 1

0

05 Patial, Prityush 1 1

156

TD

0 0 0

206

NO

4

1

# KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S

73 0

LONG

NET 

YDS

73

YARDS

0 0

156206

GROSS

YDS

Totals 2 2

Totals 0 0

8 Haanstra, Sean 4

# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

60114 0

LONG TD# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals 3 111

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 

YDS

81 Burke, Oscar 3

#

60 0114 111

GROSS

KICKER KICKER NO YDS

NET 

YDS



VISITORS: Bedford Road

SAFETIES

HOME: Mount Royal

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

6

6

11

0

6

0

0

1

0

0

0

11

10

6

0
6

0 0 6

 TEAM SCORING 0

TOTAL 0 1 0

VISITORS
181

0

18

7
18

0

15 Maton, Cain 1 6

#

2 0 18TOTAL 0 2 1 1

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

 TEAM SCORING 0

1 2 68 Haanstra, Sean 1

1235 Faiz, Zamran 2

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER

Bedford Road

Mount Royal

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6

7 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR

18

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

10

0

1st QTR 2nd QTR

1

0

 

 

Type of

Score

 

 

4:56

Time Quarter

3TD

Points

1

3

0

006

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

6

Type of

Score Quarter

 

 

 

 

1

2

2

1:31

4:58

10:45

S

FG

TD

 

 

 

1

 

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Thursday, September 8, 2022

Bedford Road

SSSAD

Mount Royal

12:45 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

Bedford Road (18) Mount Royal (6)

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

10:45

1:31

C1

TD

C1

1

6

4

4

2

 

#

Player

8

8

35

8

35

8

Scoring Play

25 yd missed fg

22 yd fg

4 yd reception

35 yd run

9:25

Time #

Player

15

Scoring Play

1 yd run

 

 

Points

6

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2

# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR
FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR

FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS

4 Uddin, Naafi 0 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

6 Cortes, Miguel 0 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10 Arcand, Elliott Rec 5 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 9 0 15

9 Dowden, Tavish 0 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 Beaulieu, Avery DB 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

13 White, Tyson 0 0 3 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 12 Musa, Idris DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

18 Grabowski, Hunter 0 4 1 0 1 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 15 Maton, Cain RB 1 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

20 Michael Ramos, Gabriel 0 0 0 0 1 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 16 Bishop, Taven LB 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

21 Hendry, Grayson 0 12 5 2 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 17 Mccallum, Aiden LB 1 2 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

22 Forbister, Jason 0 4 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 30 Elayan Awad, Amjad RB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -4 -4 0 6

24 Toledo, Jhello 0 6 2 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 33 Royal, Samuel DL 3 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

32 Cameron, Josh 0 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 34 Erederos, Gon LB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

33 Singh, Dakshpreet 0 2 2 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 36 Tom, Dravyn Rec 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

40 Fehr, Dominic 0 2 3 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7                  

50 Haque, Fardeen 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2                  

53 McInnes, Arron 0 4 2 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10                  

55 Imtiaz, Tayyab 0 3 3 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9                  

62 Habib, Aitzaz 0 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1                  

81 Burke, Oscar 0 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

TOTALS 44 24 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 TOTALS 20 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 9 0 54

Total Plays 74 Null Plays 12 Team Tackles 1 Total Plays 42 Null Plays 17 Team Tackles 0

STATISTICIAN:

TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble KD - Pass Knock Down

AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN - Interceptions Julie Bakke

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-YD - Interception Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-LG - Longest Interception Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD IN-TD - Interception TD

BK - Blocked Kick

at

LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME

Bedford Road Mount Royal

Bedford Road

Mount Royal

Thursday, September 8, 2022

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK


