

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

CONFERENCE: SSSAD

DATE: Thursday, September 8, 2022 TIME: 12:45 PM PLAYED AT: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

VISITORS: Bedford Road SCORE: 18 HOME: Mount Royal SCORE: 6

ATTENDANCE:

		Bedford Road			Mount Royal	
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS
FIRST DOWNS	9	2	11	6	14	20
YARDS RUSHING	154	25	179	126	169	295
YARDS PASSING	60	8	68	8	38	46
TEAM LOSSES	0	0	0	6	0	6
NET OFFENSE	214	33	247	128	207	335
PASSES MADE/TRIED	5 / 7	2 / 5	7 / 12	2 / 2	2 / 7	4 / 9
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	1	1	2	0	0	0
FUMBLES/LOST	0 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	0	0	0	3	4	7
PUNTS / GROSS AVG.	0 / 0.0	3 / 38.0	3 / 38.0	0 / 0.0	0 / 0.0	0 / 0.0
PENALTIES / YARDS	3 / 5	1 / 15	4 / 20	5 / 29	4 / 14	9 / 43
TIME OF POSSESSION	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00

RUSH	IING			Bedford	l Road	RUSI	HING			Mount	Royal
	BALL	TIMES		LONG			BALL	TIMES		LONG	
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD	#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
12	Hendry, Kiefer	1	3	3	0	9	Prytula, Zachary	4	23	9	0
34	Patel, Teerth	1	3	3	0	15	Maton, Cain	27	199	55	1
35	Faiz, Zamran	15	98	18	1	21	White, Milo	13	75	18	0
88	Natt, Harshan	1	75	75	0	27	Bell, Tein	2	-2	4	0
	Totals	18	179	75	1		Totals	46	295	55	1

PASS	RECEIVING			Bedford	Road	PASS	RECEIVING			Mount	Royal
	PASS	PASS		LONG			PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD	#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
2	Dover, Caleb	1	-3	-3	0	10	Arcand, Elliott	4	46	27	0
7	Rodriguez, Guillermo	2	8	11	0						
8	Haanstra, Sean	1	5	5	0						
34	Patel, Teerth	1	30	30	0						
35	Faiz, Zamran	1	4	4	1						
70	Gill, Armanjot	1	24	24	0						
	Totals	7	68	30	1		Totals	4	46	27	0

PASS	ING				Bedfo	rd R	oad	PASS	ING				Mou	nt R	oyal
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD	#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
12	Hendry, Kiefer	12	7	68	30	2	1	27	Bell, Tein	9	4	46	27	0	0
	Totals	12	7	68	30	2	1		Totals	9	4	46	27	0	0



Totals

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

Totals

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

				G	AM	E ST	ATIS	FICS S	SUM	MARY					
VISIT	TORS:	Bedford Road					_	HOM	E: Moi	unt Royal					_
PUNT	ΓING					Bedfor	d Road	PUNT	ING					Moun	t Royal
,,		MICKED		GROSS	- 12			,,		MICKED		GROSS	1,21		
# 81	Burke	, Oscar	NO 3	YDS 114	YDS 111	LONG 60	3 S 0	#		KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S S
- 01	Burke	, Osem	3	117	111	00									
		Totals	3	114	111	60	0			Totals	0	0	0	0	0
DIINI	retu		Ū					DIINT	DETI		U	Ū	Ů		
PUNI #	KEI	RETURNER	NO	YA		LONG	d Road	#	RETU	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	t Royal TD
								30	Elayar	n Awad, Amjad	2	_	3	3	0
				+								+			
		Totals	0		0	0	0			Totals	2		3	3	0
KICK	OFF				r	Bedfor	d Road	KICK	OFF					Moun	t Royal
#		KICKER	NO	GROSS YDS	NET YDS	LONG	3 S	#		KICKER	NO	GROSS YDS	NET YDS		5 S
8	Haans	tra, Sean	4	206	156	73	0	6	Ku Ka	ıw, Gay	2	61	60	32	0
						+	+								
		Totals	4	206	156	73	0			Totals	2	61	60	32	0
KICK	OFF I	RETURNS				Bedfor	d Road	KICK	OFF I	RETURNS				Moun	t Royal
#		RETURNER	NO			LONG		#		RETURNER	NO		_	LONG	
5 24	-	, Prityush o, Jhello	1	_	0	0	0	10	Arcan White	d, Elliott	3	_	3	19 13	0
	Toleuc	o, meno	1		0	U	0	21	winte	, IVIIIO	1		. 3	13	0
				-											
		Totals	2		1	1	0			Totals	4	5	50	19	0
FIEL	D GOA	ALS				Bedfor	d Road	FIEL	D GOA	ALS				Moun	t Royal
#	00.	KICKER	TRIEI) GC			LONG	#	00.	KICKER	TRIE	D GC	OOD		LONG
8	Haans	tra, Sean	2		1	22	22								
		Totals	2		1	22	22			Totals	0		0	0	0
MISS	ED FII	ELD GOALS				Bedfor	d Road	MISS	ED FII	ELD GOALS				Moun	t Royal
		a		GROSS						a		GROSS			
# 8	Haans	tra, Sean	NO 1	YDS 33	YDS 33	LONG 33	3 S 1	#		KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	3 S
- 0	Tuans	ara, Scan	1	33	33	33	1								
		Totals	1	33	33	33	1			Totals	0	0	0	0	0
								7.5700				U			
MISS #	ED FII	ELD GOAL RETUR RETURNER	NS NO	V۸		Bedfor LONG	d Road	MISS.	ED FII	ELD GOAL RETUR RETURNER	NS NO	VΛ	RDS	Moun LONG	t Royal TD
π		RETURNER	NO	IA	KDS	LONG	10	π		RETURNER	NO	IA	KDS	LONG	110
	-	Totals	0	+	0	0	0			Totals	0		0	0	0
	CONV	VERTS (1 POINT)							CONV	VERTS (1 POINT)					
	#	KICKER	I	TRIE	D G	OOD			#	KICKER		TRIE	D G	OOD	
	8	Haanstra, Sean		2		2									
	1	1							ı	1				1	

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

VISITORS: Bedford Road

#	PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
8	Haanstra, Sean			1	1	2		6
35	Faiz, Zamran		2					12
	1 SCORING SAFETIES	0						
TOTA	AL	0	2	1	1	2	0	18

HOME: Mount Royal

#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
15	Maton, Cain			1					6
	1 SCORING	SAFETIES	0						
TOTA	AL		0	1	0	0	0	0	6

QUARTER SCORES

<u> </u>						
QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	ОТ	FINAL
VISITORS	1	10	0 11	7 18	0 18	18
HOME	0 0	0 0	6 6	0 6	0 6	6





OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

DATE: Thursday, September 8, 2022	CONFERENCE: SSSAD
VISITOR: Bedford Road	HOME: Mount Royal
LOCATION: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK	TIME: 12:45 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

		Be	dford Ro	pad (18)				N	Iount Ro	val (6)	
Type of			Player			Type of			Player	V (*)	T
Score	Quarter		#	Scoring Play	Points	Score	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points
S	1	4:56	8	25 yd missed fg	1	TD	3	9:25	15	1 yd run	6
FG	2	4:58	8	22 yd fg	3						
TD	2	10:45	35	4 yd reception	6						
C1	2	10:45	8		1						
TD	4	1:31	35	35 yd run	6						
C1	4	1:31	8		1						

QUARTER SCORE

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
Bedford Road	1	10	0	7	0	18
Mount Royal	0	0	6	0	0	6

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

	VISITOR Bedford Road																		
POI	NT VALUES		2	1	2	sear 1	ora i 3	Koad 4	2	2	2			2	4			2	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS		AS	ST	SA	QS	вк	KD	FF	FR	FR- YD	FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD	IN- LG	IN- TD	PTS
4	Uddin, Naafi	0	0	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
6	Cortes, Miguel	0	3	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
9	Dowden, Tavish	0	0	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
13	White, Tyson	0	0	3	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
18	Grabowski, Hunter	0	4	1	0	1	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10
20	Michael Ramos, Gabriel	0	0	0	0	1	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
21	Hendry, Grayson	0	12	5	2	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	33
22	Forbister, Jason	0	4	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10
24	Toledo, Jhello	0	6	2	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	14
32	Cameron, Josh	0	3	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
33	Singh, Dakshpreet	0	2	2	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
40	40 Fehr, Dominic 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7																		
50 Haque, Fardeen 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2																			
53	McInnes, Arron	0	4	2	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10
55	Imtiaz, Tayyab	0	3	3	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9
62	Habib, Aitzaz	0	0	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
81	Burke, Oscar	0	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
	TOTALS		44	24	4	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	122
	Total Plays	74							Nu	II PI	ays	12		Te	am	Tacl	kles	1	
	·					_									_				

							IOM												
Mount Royal POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2																			
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS		AS	ST	SA	QS	вк	KD	FF	FR	FR- YD	FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD	IN- LG	IN- TD	PTS
4			3	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
10	Arcand, Elliott	Rec	5	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	9	9	0	15
11	Beaulieu, Avery	DB	0	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
12	Musa, Idris	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
15	Maton, Cain	RB	1	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
16	Bishop, Taven	LB	3	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
17	Mccallum, Aiden	LB	1	2	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
30	Elayan Awad, Amjad	RB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	-4	-4	0	6
_	Royal, Samuel	DL	3	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7
	Erederos, Gon	LB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
36	Tom, Dravyn	Rec	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
		-																	
		-																	
		1																	
		1																	
-																			
-		1																	
-		1																	
-																			
		1																	
		ĺ																	
	TOTALS		20	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	5	9	0	54
	Total Plays	42							Nu	III P	lays	17		Te	am	Tacl	kles	0	

LEGEND

TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return

FR-YD - Fumble Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist QS - Quarterback Sack BK - Blocked Kick

ST - Special Teams Tackle

FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return FR-TD - Fumble TD

KD - Pass Knock Down IN - Interceptions

IN-YD - Interception Yards IN-LG - Longest Interception Return

IN-TD - Interception TD

STATISTICIAN:

Julie Bakke

Bedford Road at Mount Royal

Thursday, September 8, 2022 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

